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STRUCTURAL CONFIGURATION
WEIGHT DATA

	
	KG
	LB

	MAXIMUM TAXI WEIGHT
	22,670
	49,978

	MAXIMUM TAKE OFF WEIGHT
	22,500
	49,604

	MAXIMUM LANDING WEIGHT
	22,350
	49,273

	MAXIMUM ZERO FUEL WEIGHT
	20,500
	45,194

	OPERATING EMPTY WEIGHT
	13,366
	29,467

	MAXIMUM PAYLOAD
	7,650
	16,865


FUEL TANK
	
	L
	US Gal

	LH WING
	3,185
	1,683

	RH WING
	3,185
	1,683

	TOTAL
	6,370
	3,366


ENGINE THRUST RATING
lbf

	
	ESHP
	SHP

	MAX. TAKE-OFF
	2,880
	2,750

	NORMAL TAKE-OFF
	2,593
	2,475

	MAX. CONTINUOUS
	2,619
	2,500

	MAX. CLIMB
	2,299
	2,192

	MAX. CRUISE
	2,237
	2,132


	AIRCRAFT MODEL
:
	ATR72-212A
	ENGINE
:
	PW127M

	REGISTRY
:
	RP-C7256
	PROPELLER
:
	568F

	MSN
:
	847
	AIRCRAFT FH SINCE NEW :
	21537:04

	DATE MANUFACTURED
:
	30-JAN-2009
	AIRCRAFT FC SINCE NEW :
	26684

	AGE
:
	13.92 YRS
	DATE AS OF
:
	31-Dec-22


[image: image5.png]



CHECK (LAST DONE)
	CHECK
	LAST ACCOMPLISHMENT
	MPD INTERVAL
	NEXT ACCOMPLISHMENT
	REMAINING

	
	FH
	DATE
	FH
	MO
	FH
	DATE
	FH
	MO

	C01 CHECK
	17831:31
	30−Jun−16
	8000
	−
	25831:31
	
	4294
	

	C02 CHECK
	17831:31
	30−Jun−16
	16000
	−
	33831:31
	
	12294
	

	C03 CHECK
	13218:04
	26−Jun−14
	24000
	−
	37218:04
	
	15681
	

	C04 CHECK
	17831:31
	30−Jun−16
	32000
	−
	49831:31
	
	28294
	

	1YE
	−
	01−Apr−22
	−
	12
	−
	01−Apr−23
	−
	3

	2YE
	−
	27−Sep−22
	−
	24
	−
	27−Sep−24
	−
	21

	4YE
	−
	28−Dec−20
	−
	48
	−
	28−Dec−24
	−
	24

	8YE
	−
	30−Jun−16
	−
	96
	−
	30−Jun−24
	−
	18

	12YE
	−
	28−Dec−20
	−
	144
	−
	28−Dec−32
	−
	122


	
	DATE
	FH
	FC
	MRO
	VENUE

	WEIGHT & BALANCE
	26−Apr−21
	21517:40
	26680
	DORNIER TECH
	PHILIPPINES

	COMPASS SWING
	28−Dec−20
	21513:45
	26677
	DORNIER TECH
	PHILIPPINES


	AIRCRAFT MODEL
:
	ATR72-212A
	ENGINE
:
	PW127M

	REGISTRY
:
	RP-C7256
	PROPELLER
:
	568F

	MSN
:
	847
	AIRCRAFT FH SINCE NEW :
	21537:04

	DATE MANUFACTURED
:
	30-JAN-2009
	AIRCRAFT FC SINCE NEW :
	26684

	AGE
:
	13.92 YRS
	DATE AS OF
:
	31-Dec-22



SYSTEM CONFIGURATION
	AUTOLAND
	CAT I

	ACARS
	N/A

	FUEL QTY UNIT
	Kg

	RVSM
	N/A

	COCKPIT DOOR
	Y

	COCKPIT DOOR SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM
	N/A

	ADS-B OUT
	N/A

	RNP
	1, APCH

	RNAV
	1, 2, 5

	TCAS VERSION
	7.1

	IPRAM
	Modifiable

	EFB
	Class I / Type B

	RADIO ALTITUDE CALLOUT
	Y

	LOW FREQUENCY - ULB (8.8Khz)
	N/A

	HF
	N/A


	AIRCRAFT MODEL
:
	ATR72-212A
	ENGINE
:
	PW127M

	REGISTRY
:
	RP-C7256
	PROPELLER
:
	568F

	MSN
:
	847
	AIRCRAFT FH SINCE NEW :
	21537:04

	DATE MANUFACTURED
:
	30-JAN-2009
	AIRCRAFT FC SINCE NEW :
	26684

	AGE
:
	13.92 YRS
	DATE AS OF
:
	31-Dec-22



CABIN CONFIGURATION
PASSENGER SEAT
GALLEY

ORIGINAL

FLOORING


CURRENT

	OEM
	SICMA

	SERIES
	9636200

	CLASS
	Y

	QUANTITY
	72

	HIC
	No


CABIN ATTENDANT SEATS


	AIRCRAFT MODEL
:
	ATR72-212A
	ENGINE
:
	PW127M

	REGISTRY
:
	RP-C7256
	PROPELLER
:
	568F

	MSN
:
	847
	AIRCRAFT FH SINCE NEW :
	21537:04

	DATE MANUFACTURED
:
	30-JAN-2009
	AIRCRAFT FC SINCE NEW :
	26684

	AGE
:
	13.92 YRS
	DATE AS OF
:
	31-Dec-22



CURRENT FITTED LANING GEAR
OEM
MESSIER BUGATTI SA

LSV
30-OCT-2014 DATE INSTALLED
08-NOV-2014
MAIN LANDING GEAR

	PN
	D23189000-23

	SN
	MN418

	POS
	LH


MAIN LANDING GEAR

	PN
	D23190000-23

	SN
	MN418

	POS
	RH


NOSE LANDING GEAR

	PN
	D22698500-6

	SN
	B580



	AIRCRAFT MODEL
:
	ATR72-212A
	
	ENGINE
:
	PW127M

	REGISTRY
:
	RP-C7256
	
	PROPELLER
:
	568F

	MSN
:
	847
	
	AIRCRAFT FH SINCE NEW :
	21537:04

	DATE MANUFACTURED
:
	30-JAN-2009
	
	AIRCRAFT FC SINCE NEW :
	26684

	AGE
:
	13.92 YRS
	
	DATE AS OF
:
	31-Dec-22

	
	
	
	
	

	FITTED ENGINE
	
	DATE AS OF:
	31-Dec-2022
	

	ENGINE 1 (LEFT HAND) STATUS
INSTALLED
	
	
	
	


 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 



 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 



ENGINE 1 LLPS
	DESCRIPTION
	PN
	SN
	FC LIFE LIMIT
	CSI
	FC TO GO
	FORECAST

	LP IMPELLER
	3072764-01
	EAAD000K046
	15,000
	8034
	6966
	N/A

	HP IMPELLER
	3072766-01
	A0039BT1
	15,000
	10786
	4214
	N/A

	HP FRONT COVER
	3039640
	A003EDCX
	15,000
	8696
	6304
	N/A

	HP REAR COVER
	3039639
	A0038XME
	15,000
	10524
	4476
	N/A

	HP DISK
	3041511
	A0038K4L
	15,000
	10536
	4464
	N/A

	LP DISK
	3039412
	A003E84A
	15,000
	7907
	7093
	N/A

	1ST PT DISK
	3038513
	A002H696
	30,000
	23046
	6954
	N/A

	2ND PT DISK
	3033914
	A002FT9Y
	30,000
	23046
	6954
	N/A

	AIR SEAL
	3039172
	UAAE060
	15,000
	9280
	5720
	N/A


	AIRCRAFT MODEL
:
	ATR72-212A
	ENGINE
:
	PW127M

	REGISTRY
:
	RP-C7256
	PROPELLER
:
	568F

	MSN
:
	847
	AIRCRAFT FH SINCE NEW :
	21537:04

	DATE MANUFACTURED
:
	30-JAN-2009
	AIRCRAFT FC SINCE NEW :
	26684

	AGE
:
	13.92 YRS
	DATE AS OF
:
	31-Dec-22



ENGINE 1 HUB, ACTUATOR, BLADE
	DESCRIPTION
	PN
	SN
	FH LIFE LIMIT
	TSI
	FH TO GO
	FORECAST

	ADJUSTING NUT
	814754-1
	2T575-2397
	10,500
	1218
	9282
	N/A

	PROPELLER HUB
	815470-2
	288
	10,500
	1218
	9282
	SEP2024

	PROPELLER ACTUATOR
	815585-7
	20080923
	10,500
	1218
	9282
	N/A

	TUBE-TRANSFER
	815587-1
	970414
	12,100
	1218
	10882
	N/A

	PROPELLER BLADE
	R815505S3W
	FR200803070RT
	10,500
	0
	10500
	JUL2029

	PROPELLER BLADE
	R815505-6
	FR2016120036RT
	10,500
	23
	10477
	MAR2024

	PROPELLER BLADE
	R815505-6
	FR200706158RT
	10,500
	958
	9542
	OCT2024

	PROPELLER BLADE
	R815505-6
	FR2017120030RT
	10,500
	2038
	8462
	SEP2029

	PROPELLER BLADE
	R815505R3W
	FR807
	10,500
	1137
	9363
	SEP2024

	PROPELLER BLADE
	R815505R3W
	FR20020572RT
	10,500
	2037
	8463
	MAR2025


CSI
CYCLES SINCE INSTALLED LSV LAST SHOP VISIT

FITTED ENGINE
ENGINE 2 (RIGHT HAND) STATUS
INSTALLED
	PN
	3073453-01

	SN
	PCE-ED0348

	POS
	RH


TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

	AIRCRAFT MODEL
:
	ATR72-212A
	ENGINE
:
	PW127M

	REGISTRY
:
	RP-C7256
	PROPELLER
:
	568F

	MSN
:
	847
	AIRCRAFT FH SINCE NEW :
	21537:04

	DATE MANUFACTURED
:
	30-JAN-2009
	AIRCRAFT FC SINCE NEW :
	26684

	AGE
:
	13.92 YRS
	DATE AS OF
:
	31-Dec-22



ENGINE 2 LLPS
	DESCRIPTION
	PN
	SN
	FC LIFE LIMIT
	CSI
	FC TO GO
	FORECAST

	LP IMPELLER
	3072764-01
	A003HCBM
	15,000
	7450
	7550
	N/A

	HP IMPELLER
	3072766-01
	A003KL00
	15,000
	7450
	7550
	N/A

	HP FRONT COVER
	3039640
	A003L92B
	15,000
	8476
	6524
	N/A

	HP REAR COVER
	3039639
	A003L8Y7
	15,000
	7383
	7617
	N/A

	HP DISK
	3041511
	A003KYFT
	15,000
	7383
	7617
	N/A

	LP DISK
	3039412
	A003HH0F
	15,000
	7721
	7279
	N/A

	1ST PT DISK
	3038513
	A002FCTY
	15,000
	22400
	7600
	N/A

	2ND PT DISK
	3033914
	A002FLHM
	30,000
	22400
	7600
	N/A

	AIR SEAL
	3039172
	UAAF182
	30,000
	9240
	5760
	N/A


ENGINE 2 HUB, ACTUATOR, BLADE
	DESCRIPTION
	PN
	SN
	FH LIFE LIMIT
	TSI
	FH TO GO
	FORECAST

	ADJUSTING NUT
	814754-1
	1012
	10,500
	1218
	9282
	N/A

	PROPELLER HUB
	815470-2
	2011090224
	10,500
	1218
	9282
	SEP2024

	PROPELLER ACTUATOR
	815585-7
	20080621
	10,500
	1218
	9282
	N/A

	TUBE-TRANSFER
	815587-1
	20070616
	12,100
	11239
	861
	N/A

	PROPELLER BLADE
	R815505-6
	FR201004051RT
	10,500
	2728
	7772
	MAY2024

	PROPELLER BLADE
	R815505-6
	FR20060556RT
	10,500
	23
	10477
	JUL2029

	PROPELLER BLADE
	R815505-6
	FR2016120035RT
	10,500
	958
	9542
	FEB2024

	PROPELLER BLADE
	R815505-6
	FR201605057RT
	10,500
	2038
	8462
	JUL2029

	PROPELLER BLADE
	R815505-6
	FR2017030101RT
	10,500
	1137
	9363
	APR2024

	PROPELLER BLADE
	R815505-6
	FR201604129RT
	10,500
	2037
	8463
	JUL2029


CSI
CYCLES SINCE INSTALLED LSV LAST SHOP VI

1





QUANTITY





Rear Right Galley





DESCRIPTION





SIMAIR





OEM





OEM�
SICMA�
�
SERIES�
9636200�
�
CLASS�
Y�
�
QUANTITY�
72�
�
HIC�
No�
�






NTF





CURRENT





Carpet





ORIGINAL





1 FWD + 1 AFT





QUANTITY





SICMA





OEM





31-Dec-2022





DATE AS OF:





�
FH�
FC�
�
SINCE NEW�
22158:00�
26909�
�
DURING LSV�
N/A�
17456�
�
SINCE INSTALLED�
N/A�
9453�
�
TO GO�
OCT 2023�
10547�
�






�
FH�
FC�
�
SINCE NEW�
22158:00�
26909�
�
DURING LSV�
N/A�
17456�
�
SINCE INSTALLED�
N/A�
9453�
�
TO GO�
OCT 2023�
10547�
�






�
FH�
FC�
�
SINCE NEW�
23541:26�
28159�
�
DURING LSV�
N/A�
17317�
�
SINCE INSTALLED�
N/A�
7�
�
TO GO�
MAR 2023�
9158�
�






PN�
3073453-01�
�
SN�
PCE-ED0071�
�
POS�
LH�
�






�
FH�
FC�
�
SINCE NEW�
18518:11�
23792�
�
SINCE LAST HSI�
1858:52�
2416�
�
TO GO HSI�
N/A�
N/A�
�
NEXT DUE HSI�
N/A�
�
SINCE LAST OH�
8285:42�
10182�
�
TO GO OH�
N/A�
1144�
�
NEXT DUE OH�
N/A�
�
DATE INSTALLED�
28-Dec-2020�
�






31-Dec-2022





DATE AS OF:





31-Dec-2022





DATE AS OF:





�
FH�
FC�
�
SINCE NEW�
14735:19�
17470�
�
SINCE LAST HSI�
859:14�
944�
�
TO GO HSI�
N/A�
N/A�
�
NEXT DUE HSI�
N/A�
�
SINCE LAST OH�
859:14�
944�
�
TO GO OH�
N/A�
2953�
�
NEXT DUE OH�
N/A�
�
DATE INSTALLED�
28-Dec-20�
�






31-Dec-2022





DATE AS OF:








